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U-21 Championship
2018/19 9th round, Match #53

Friday, 22.09.2018, 14:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

Kudryk Oleh (C)
Konoplia Yukhym
Chahovets Yevhenii
Bondar Valerii
Korniienko Viktor
Melichenko Kyrylo
Cipriano

Chekh Maksym

9 Kulakov Andrii

10 Kashchuk Oleksii
11 Mudryk Mykhailo
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Substitutes

12 Vertiei Vladyslav

13 Kholod Artem

14 Kryskiv Dmytro

15 Topalov Dmytro

16 Hlahola Oleksandr
17 Yakimets Volodymyr
18 Vasilevich lllia

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:

Chos Maksym

4th Official:

Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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«Chornomorets» Odesa

12
3
4
2
5
19
11
10
17
14
16

Kozhukhar Andrii
Veliev Viacheslav
Buriachenko Mykola
Demchuk Maksym
Horodenko Oleksandr
Sokolov Oleh (C)
Khameliuk Vladyslav
Khomutov Vladyslav
Sablin Bohdan
Semeniv Dmytro
Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes

71
7

22
20
18
21
15

Varakuta Danylo
Voitikhovskyi Maksym
Svirchuk Vadym
Kliuiev Vladyslav
Shoniia Mykyta
Vdovychenko Dmytro
Smarokov Oleksii

Coach
Kovalov Albert

1/2



U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 9th round, Match #53

Friday, 22.09.2018, 14:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
26' 17 Sablin Bohdan
32' 2 Demchuk Maksym
11 Mudryk Mykhailo  (® 34
, 17 Sablin Bohdan
>4 N 21 Vdovychenko Dmytro
54' 21 Vdovychenko Dmytro
55 1 4 Buriachenko Mykola
7 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
10 Khomutov Vladyslav
61' N .
22 Svirchuk Vadym
10 Kashchuk Oleksii ,
16 Hlahola Oleksandr N 63
11 Mudryk Mykhailo ,
14 Kryskiv Dmytro N 69
9 Kulakov Andrii ,
18 Vasilevich llia 1% 3
, 16 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
& ™ 15 Smarokov Oleksii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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